



folie, pachet

I.D.: 42548189

Data publicarii	18.04.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8 39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 594,34 RON - 594,34 RON

Descriere: FOLIE LAMINAT A4 80MC ODORIZANT WC BUC 10 6,72 67,2 DETARTRANT BUC 1 7,98 7,98 DOMESTOS BUC 1 7,98 7,98 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 4KG BUC 1 35,29 35,29 DETERGENT MANUAL 1,8kg BUC 1 15,13 15,13 PUR 0,5L BUC 2 3,36 6,72 BURETE VASE BUC 10 0,42 4,2 CIF BUC 1 10,08 10,08 HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 5 8,4 42 CLIN GEAMURI BUC 2 6,72 13,44 PROSOP HARTIE 2 /SET SET 10 2,94 29,4 SERVETELE POP-UP 150B/CUT CUT 5 4,2 21 MOP BUC 2 5,04 10,08 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 2 10,92 21,84 SAPUN LICHID 0,5L BUC 2 5,04 10,08 SPRAY MOBILA PRONTO BUC 2 12,61 25,22 CALGON GEL 1L BUC 1 26,89 26,89 SACI MENAJ 35L ROL 5 3,36 16,8 SPRAY RAID BUC 2 12,61 25,22 MATURA+ CODA LEMN BUC 2 8,4 16,8 FARAS METAL BUC 2 12,61 25,22 COVORAS INTRARE 40/60 BUC 6 18,4 110,4 COS GUNOI SIMPLU BUC 2 5,88 11,76
